Sealed quotations are invited in prescribed schedule from intending Govt. registered firms for the

work "Repairing of LG Central AC of B.P. Auditorium and fitting and fixing of LED Flood Light in
University Main Gate, Sambalpur University" at an estimated cost of Rs.98.999/- (Rupees ninety eight

thousand nine hundred and ninety nine) only so as to reach the undersigned on or before 30.12.2025 by

1.00 PM by Registered PosUSpeed Post to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University be eventually

opened on 30.12.2025 at 3:30 PM in the Office of the Registrar. Sambalpur University.